
2024 Workforce Cycle Schedule

Start Date End Date

Cycle 1 Monday, January 8 Friday, March 1

NO CLASS on Monday, 1/15 for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

NO CLASS on Monday, 2/19 for Presidents Day

Cycle 2 Monday, March 4 Friday, April 26

Cycle 3 Monday, April 29 Friday, June 21

NO CLASS on Monday, 5/27 for Memorial Day

NO CLASS on Wednesday, 6/19 for Juneteenth

Cycle 4 Monday, June 24 Friday, August 16

NO CLASS on Thursday, 7/4 for Independence Day

 >> SUMMER BREAK <<  August 19 - August 23, 2024

Cycle 5 Monday, August 26 Friday, October 18

NO CLASS on Monday, 9/2 for Labor Day

NO CLASS on Monday, 10/14 for Indigenous People's Day

Cycle 6 Monday, October 21 Friday, December 13

NO CLASS on Tuesday, 11/5 for Election Day

NO CLASS on Monday, 11/11 for Veterans Day

NO CLASS on Thursday & Friday, 11/28 & 11/29 for Thanksgiving

Each cycle is 8 weeks in length

Each class meets for 2 hours per day, 4 days per week, for 8 weeks for a total of 64 hours


